
Trigonometry
Day Date Video Assignment Is it done?

19 Tuesday 4/14/2020 take quiz on 8.1-4

20 Wednesday 4/15/2020 8.5

21 Thursday 4/16/2020 8.6 250: 9-12, 17-36

22 Friday 4/17/2020 254: 1-16

24 Tuesday 4/21/2020 practice quiz on 8.5-6

25 Wednesday 4/22/2020 take quiz on 8.5-6

26 Thursday 4/23/2020 8.7

27 Friday 4/24/2020 8.8 258: 1-12

29 Tuesday 4/28/2020 8.8B 264: 1-8

30 Wednesday 4/29/2020 264: 9-15

31 Thursday 4/30/2020 practice quiz on 8.7-8

32 Friday 5/1/2020 take quiz on 8.7-8

Tuesday 5/5/2020 practice test on chapter 8

How many total did you do:

Zoom session happen Tues/Thurs at 12:00 for those needing any help


